

(http://epaper.freepressjournal.in/)

### HOTEL LEALVENTURE LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER 2016

Particulars	3 months ended		Half Year ended	
	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited
Net Profit from operations (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit from operations after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period before tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Basic EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Diluted EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717

### EXCEL REALTY N INFRA LIMITED

Extract of Standalone Financial Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2016

Particulars	3 months ended		Half Year ended	
	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited
Net Profit from Operations (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit from Operations after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period before tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Basic EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Diluted EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717

### CENTRAL ORGANISATION FOR RAILWAY ELECTRIFICATION

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2016

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited
Net Profit from Operations (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit from Operations after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period before tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Basic EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Diluted EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717

### GOLKUNDA DIAMONDS & JEWELLERY LTD

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER 2016

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited
Net Profit from Operations (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit from Operations after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period before tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Basic EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Diluted EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717

### ANAND OPTICS LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2016

Particulars	3 months ended		Half Year ended	
	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited
Net Profit from Operations (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit from Operations after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period before tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Basic EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Diluted EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717

### DELTA MAGNET LTD

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2016

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited
Net Profit from Operations (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit from Operations after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period before tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Basic EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Diluted EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its 113<sup>th</sup> meeting held on 11.12.2016. The above results are subject to the audit of the accounts by the Statutory Auditors. The Board of Directors is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information provided in this extract of financial results. The Board of Directors is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information provided in this extract of financial results.

The above is an extract of the audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2016. The above results are subject to the audit of the accounts by the Statutory Auditors. The Board of Directors is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information provided in this extract of financial results. The Board of Directors is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information provided in this extract of financial results.

The above is an extract of the audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2016. The above results are subject to the audit of the accounts by the Statutory Auditors. The Board of Directors is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information provided in this extract of financial results. The Board of Directors is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information provided in this extract of financial results.

### DENA BANK

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2016

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited
Net Profit from Operations (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit from Operations after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period before tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Basic EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Diluted EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717

### BEFORE THE EXECUTING COURT OF THE NOTARY OFFICER

NOTICE TO THE EXECUTING COURT OF THE NOTARY OFFICER

The undersigned hereby certify that the above is a true and correct copy of the financial results of the company for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2016. The above results are subject to the audit of the accounts by the Statutory Auditors. The Board of Directors is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information provided in this extract of financial results. The Board of Directors is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information provided in this extract of financial results.

### KAIRA CAN COMPANY LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2016

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited
Net Profit from Operations (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit from Operations after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period before tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Basic EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Diluted EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717

The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its 113<sup>th</sup> meeting held on 11.12.2016. The above results are subject to the audit of the accounts by the Statutory Auditors. The Board of Directors is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information provided in this extract of financial results. The Board of Directors is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information provided in this extract of financial results.

The above is an extract of the audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2016. The above results are subject to the audit of the accounts by the Statutory Auditors. The Board of Directors is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information provided in this extract of financial results. The Board of Directors is not responsible for the accuracy or completeness of the information provided in this extract of financial results.

### SKYLINE MILLARS LIMITED

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2016

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	
	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited	2016 Unaudited	2015 Unaudited
Net Profit from Operations (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit from Operations after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period before tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Net Profit for the period after tax (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Basic EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717
Diluted EPS (Rs. Lakhs)	10,116	10,000	19,972	19,717

